
We will conduct two 12-week blocks in 2024.
Each of the 4 courses consists of 3 separate 32-hour sessions, non-consecutive, for a total of 
96 hours per course.
Most sessions will start at 1PM Monday and conclude at noon on Friday the same week. 
Dates are as follows:

FIRST BLOCK 2024
Level 1
1st Session (Week 1) is 1-22-24 to 1-26-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
2nd Session (Week 2) is 2-19-24 to 2-23-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 3-25-24 to 3-28-24 		  (Monday 3/25 at 8am thru Thursday 		
									         3/28 at 5pm due to Good Friday)

Level 2
1st Session (Week 1) is 1-29-24 to 2-2-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)	
2nd Session (Week 2) is 2-26-24 to 3-1-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 4-1-24 to 4-5-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)

Level 3
1st Session (Week 1) is 2-5-24 to 2-9-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
2nd Session (Week 2) is 3-4-24 to 3-8-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 4-8-24 to 4-12-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)

Level 4
1st Session (Week 1) is 2-12-24 to 2-16-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
2nd Session (Week 2) is 3-18-24 to 3-22-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 4-23-24 to 4-26-24 		  (Tuesday 4/23 at 8am thru Friday 
									         4/26 at 5pm)
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SECOND BLOCK 2024

Level 1
1st Session (Week 1) is 9-3-24 to 9-8-24 		  (Tuesday 9/3 at 8am thru Friday 
									         9/6 at 	5pm due to Labor Day)
2nd Session (Week 2) is 9-30-24 to 10-4-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 10-28-24 to 11-1-24		 (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)

Level 2
1st Session (Week 1) is 9-9-24 to 9-13-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
2nd Session (Week 2) is 10-7-24 to 10-11-24	 (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 11-4-24 to 11-8-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)

Level 3
1st Session (Week 1) is 9-16-24 to 9-20-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
2nd Session (Week 2) is 10-14-24 to 10-18-24	 (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 11-11-24 to 11-15-24	 (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)

Level 4
1st Session (Week 1) is 9-23-24 to 9-27-24		  (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
2nd Session (Week 2) is 10-21-24 to 10-25-24	 (Monday 1pm thru Friday Noon)
3rd Session (Week 3) is 11-18-24 to 11-22-24 	 (Tuesday 11/19 at 8am thru Friday 
									         11/22 	at 5pm)
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